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1 2341113002 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02402 Abhik Parashar AM AM AM AO AM BP BP BO BP BO 128 6.40 547 675 6.75
2 2341113003 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02403 Abhinav Maurya AM AO BP AO AM BP BO BM BP BM 124 6.20 487 611 6.11
3 2341113004 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02404 Abhinav Rana AM AO BP AO AM BP BP BP BO BM 128 6.40 523 651 6.51
4 2341113005 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02405 Abhinav Sharma AO AO BP AO BP BP BP BP BP BO 132 6.60 535 667 6.67
5 2341113006 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02568 Abhishek Bharti AM AO AM AO AO AM AM AM AM AM 147 7.35 601 748 7.48
6 2341113007 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02406 Adarsh Singh AM AO AM AO AO BP AM AM AO BP 146 7.30 583 729 7.29
7 2341113008 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02552 Aditya Kumawat AM AO BP AO AM AM BP AM AM BP 139 6.95 548 687 6.87
8 2341113009 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02407 Aditya Singh BO AO BO AP BM BO BM CP BM CP 102 5.10 550 652 6.52
9 2341113010 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02576 Akshay Manhas BO AM BO AO BO BO BM BO BM BM 105 5.25 506 611 6.11
10 2341113011 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02409 Alankrati  Khare AO AO AM AP AP AO AO AO AO AP 163 8.15 652 815 8.15
11 2341113012 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02410 Alfia BP AO BP AP AM AM AM BP AM BP 138 6.90 553 691 6.91
12 2341113013 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02580 Amaan Saifi BP AO BP AP AM BP AM BP BP BP 135 6.75 560 695 6.95
13 2341113014 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02411 Aman Tetrwal BP AO BP AO BP BP BP BO BP BO 126 6.30 534 660 6.60
14 2341113015 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02412 Aniket Rana BP AO BP AP BP AM BP BP BP BP 132 6.60 588 720 7.20
15 2341113018 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02546 Anish Mehta BM AM BO AO BO BP BM BM BM CP 100 5.00 485 585 5.85
16 2341113020 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02575 Anshika Kohli AP AO AO AP AP BP AM AO AO AO 161 8.05 628 789 7.89
17 2341113021 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02415 Anshul Mathur AM AO AO AO AM AM BP AO AM AM 147 7.35 580 727 7.27
18 2341113022 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02416 Anshul Sharma AM AP AO AP AO AM AM AO AO AM 158 7.90 574 732 7.32
19 2341113023 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02417 Anurag Upadhyay AO AO AM AP AP AM AM BP AP AM 154 7.70 595 749 7.49
20 2341113024 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02418 Anusha Dewangan AM AO AM AP AO AO AM AM AO AM 151 7.55 574 725 7.25
21 2341113025 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02564 Anuvriti  Singh AO AO AO AO AM AM AM AM AP AM 153 7.65 577 730 7.30
22 2341113026 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02419 Archi  Rungta AM AO AM AP BP BP AM BO AM BO 135 6.75 528 663 6.63
23 2341113027 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02421 Armaan Yadav BP AO AM AO AM BP BP BP AM BP 136 6.80 518 654 6.54
24 2341113028 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02422 Arpit BO AO BO AP BP AM BP BO BP BO 124 6.20 489 613 6.13
25 2341113029 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02423 Arpita Dash AM AO AM AO AO AM AM BP AP AM 149 7.45 564 713 7.13
26 2341113032 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02425 Astha Pratap Singh Jadon BP AM AM AO AO AM BP BP BP AM 135 6.75 584 719 7.19
27 2341113033 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02426 Ayan BO AM BO AO AM BP BO BO CP BO 112 5.60 503 615 6.15
28 2341113034 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02427 Badal Singh BM AM BO AO BO AM BO BO BM BM 107 5.35 507 614 6.14
29 2341113035 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02428 Bhavishaya Bhinchar BM AM BO AO BP BP BP BO AM BO 118 5.90 540 658 6.58
30 2341113036 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02429 Bhavya Mittal BP AM BP AP AM AO BP AM AM AM 137 6.85 590 727 7.27
31 2341113039 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02572 Deepak BM AM BP AO AM BP BO BP BP BO 120 6.00 545 665 6.65
32 2341113040 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02434 Dev Joshi CP AM BO AM CP BP CP BO CP CP 91 4.55 438 529 5.29
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33 2341113041 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02559 Devaish Gaur BO AO BP AO BP AM BP AM BM BM 123 6.15 551 674 6.74
34 2341113043 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02579 Digvijay Singh BO AO AM AO AM AM AM AM BO BP 135 6.75 567 702 7.02
35 2341113044 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02436 Dipankar Dahal BP AO AM AP AO AM BP BO BP AM 138 6.90 572 710 7.10
36 2341113045 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02437 Divyansh Kumar BO AO BP AO AM BP BP BP BP BP 130 6.50 556 686 6.86
37 2341113046 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02438 Divyansh Puri AM AO AO AP AP AM AM AM AM AO 154 7.70 590 744 7.44
38 2341113047 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02440 Durba Chakraborty BP AO AO AO AO AM AO AM AM AO 151 7.55 605 756 7.56
39 2341113048 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02441 Ebi Thomas BO AO AM AO BP AM BO BO BO BM 121 6.05 543 664 6.64
40 2341113049 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02442 Ebrahim Ali  Aamir BO AM BP AO BP BO BO BM BO BO 113 5.65 348 461 4.61
41 2341113050 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02443 Firdos Gausya BP AO AM AO BP AO AM BP AO BP 140 7.00 573 713 7.13
42 2341113051 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02444 Gajendra Singh BO AO AM AO BO BP AM BP BP BP 130 6.50 576 706 7.06
43 2341113052 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02445 Gaurav Tiwari BO AO AM AO BP AM BP AM BP BP 133 6.65 588 721 7.21
44 2341113053 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02446 Gourav Bhat BO AM BP AO BP BP BP AM BO BP 124 6.20 549 673 6.73
45 2341113054 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02541 Gourav Singh Nathawat BP AM BP AO BO BP BP BP BP BO 122 6.10 541 663 6.63
46 2341113055 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02447 Gursimran Kaur BP AO AM AO AM BP AM BP BP BP 136 6.80 584 720 7.20
47 2341113056 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02448 Harsh Saini AM AO AM AO BP BP BP BP BP BO 132 6.60 576 708 7.08
48 2341113057 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02449 Harshit BP AM AM AO BP BP BP BP BM BO 122 6.10 551 673 6.73
49 2341113058 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02451 Harshvardhan Singh BO AM BP AO BP BP BP BP BM BO 118 5.90 560 678 6.78
50 2341113059 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02452 Hemant Sharma BO AO BP AO BO AM BP BO BO BO 121 6.05 574 695 6.95
51 2341113060 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02453 Himanshu BP AO BP AO BP BP BP BO BO BO 124 6.20 551 675 6.75
52 2341113061 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02454 Indrajit Banerjee BP AO AM AP BP AM BO BP BP AM 134 6.70 568 702 7.02
53 2341113063 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02455 Jaskirat Singh Mehta BM BP BO AO CP BP BM CP BM BM 92 4.60 473 565 5.65
54 2341113064 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02456 Jasvendra AM AO BP AO BP BP BP AM BO BP 132 6.60 548 680 6.80
55 2341113065 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02457 Jatin Singh AM AM BP AP BP AM BP BP BP BP 130 6.50 593 723 7.23
56 2341113066 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02460 Jitender Singh Bisht BO AO BM AO BO BP BO BO BM BM 110 5.50 520 630 6.30
57 2341113068 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02462 Kamran Ahmad AM AM BP AO BP BP BP BO AM BP 128 6.40 584 712 7.12
58 2341113069 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02551 Kanishk Sharma BO AO BO AO BO BP BP BO BO BO 118 5.90 507 625 6.25
59 2341113070 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02463 Kanishq Vaibhav AM AO BO AO BP AM BP BM BO BP 125 6.25 566 691 6.91
60 2341113071 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02464 Kartikey Raj BM AM BM AO BM BP BP CP CP BM 98 4.90 496 594 5.94
61 2341113072 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02465 Karun Chauhan CP AM BM AO CP BP CP F CO CO 76 3.80 531 607 6.07
62 2341113073 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02466 Kaviraj Singh BP AM BM AO BO BP BO BM BP BM 110 5.50 490 600 6.00
63 2341113076 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02469 Khushi  Rajpoot AM AO AO AO AM AM BP BP AM BP 141 7.05 592 733 7.33
64 2341113077 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02471 Krishnadev Singh Chouhan BP AO BO AO BO BP BP BO BP BM 120 6.00 537 657 6.57
65 2341113079 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02476 Kuwarjeet Singh Naruka BM AM BO AO BM AM BP BO BP BM 111 5.55 508 619 6.19
66 2341113080 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02477 Lokendra Singh Shekhawat CO AM BO AO F BM BP F BO CP 82 4.10 508 590 5.90
67 2341113081 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02478 Mahirudra Singh Rathore BO AM BP AO BM AM BP BM BO BM 111 5.55 527 638 6.38
68 2341113082 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02479 Man Singh Rathore CP BP BO AO BM BO BM CP BM BM 91 4.55 446 537 5.37
69 2341113083 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02480 Manan Agarwal AM AM AM AO BP AM AM BP BP BO 131 6.55 567 698 6.98
70 2341113084 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02583 Manish Mahala BO AM BO AO BO BP BP F BP BO 106 5.30 485 591 5.91
71 2341113086 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02482 Mihir Bhagat BO AO BM AO BO AM BO BO BP BM 115 5.75 561 676 6.76
72 2341113087 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02483 Mo Asif Jamali BP AM BP AO BP AM BO BP BP BM 121 6.05 597 718 7.18
73 2341113089 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02485 Naresh AM AO AM AO AM BP AM BP AM BP 140 7.00 564 704 7.04
74 2341113090 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02488 Nikhil Nain BO AM BO AO BP BP BP BO BP BO 118 5.90 535 653 6.53
75 2341113091 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02582 Nishant Wazir BO AM BP AO BP BP BP AM BP BO 124 6.20 518 642 6.42
76 2341113092 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02567 Nishu Yadav AM AO AM AO AM AM AM BP AM BP 141 7.05 581 722 7.22
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77 2341113093 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02490 Om Kumar Singh BO AM BP AO AM BO BP BO BO BO 119 5.95 373 492 4.92
78 2341113096 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02493 Pranav Kalra BP AM BP AO BP AM BP BP BO BP 125 6.25 546 671 6.71
79 2341113097 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02494 Pratham Gupta BO AO BP AO BP AM BO BP BM BM 119 5.95 514 633 6.33
80 2341113099 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02496 Priyanshu Roy BO AM BP AP BO BP BP BP BO BO 119 5.95 519 638 6.38
81 2341113100 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02497 Priyanshu Saini AO AO AM AP AO AO AO AO AO AO 159 7.95 618 777 7.77
82 2341113101 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02498 Rahul Nayal BP AO BP AO BP AM AO BO AM BP 135 6.75 561 696 6.96
83 2341113102 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02500 Rahul Singh BM BP BP AO BO BP BP BO BM BM 106 5.30 519 625 6.25
84 2341113103 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02556 Rajeev Chawla BM AM BP AO BO BP BO BM BP BM 110 5.50 477 587 5.87
85 2341113104 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02501 Rishab Bishnu Pati AO AM BP AO AM AM AM BO AM BO 133 6.65 566 699 6.99
86 2341113105 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02502 Rishi Bhatia AO AO AM AP AM AO AM BP AO AM 149 7.45 605 754 7.54
87 2341113106 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02547 Ritik Singh AM AM AM AO AM BP AM BP BP BO 132 6.60 539 671 6.71
88 2341113107 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02503 Rohit AM AO BP AO BP BP BP BP BP BM 128 6.40 514 642 6.42
89 2341113108 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02504 Rohit Rajawat BP AO BP AO BP AM BP BP BP BO 129 6.45 563 692 6.92
90 2341113109 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02505 Rohit Singh Choudhary AO AM BP AO AO BP AO BP AO BP 142 7.10 604 746 7.46
91 2341113110 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02507 Sachin Choudhary AM AM BP AO AM BP AM BP AM BP 134 6.70 558 692 6.92
92 2341113111 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02508 Sahil Chaudhary BO BP BO AM BO BO BP BM BM BM 102 5.10 328 430 4.30
93 2341113112 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02509 Sahil Singh Rawat BP AM BP AO AM AM BP BP AM CP 125 6.25 541 666 6.66
94 2341113113 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02510 Sajal Sharma BP AM BP AO BP BP AM BP AM BO 128 6.40 570 698 6.98
95 2341113114 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02512 Sameer Thapa AM AM BP AO BP AM AM BP AM BP 133 6.65 585 718 7.18
96 2341113115 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02513 Samrdhi BM BP BO AO CP BO BM CP BM BO 93 4.65 458 551 5.51
97 2341113116 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02514 Sarthak Lal AO AO BP AP BP AM AM BP AM BO 138 6.90 574 712 7.12
98 2341113117 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02515 Satyam Kumar AM AM BO AO BO BP AM BO BO BM 118 5.90 495 613 6.13
99 2341113118 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02570 Satyam Kumawat BO AM BM AO BM BP BO CP BM BM 100 5.00 455 555 5.55
100 2341113119 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02516 Shakir Khan BM AM BO AO BP BO BP BO BP BO 115 5.75 529 644 6.44
101 2341113120 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02517 Shashikant Pandey AM AM BP AO BO BO BO BO BP BO 119 5.95 543 662 6.62
102 2341113121 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02518 Shashwat Rai AO AO AM AP AM AM AM AM AO AM 150 7.50 590 740 7.40
103 2341113122 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02519 Shatakshi  Daftuar AO AO AM AP AM AM BP AM AO AO 150 7.50 572 722 7.22
104 2341113123 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02521 Shivam Sharma AM AO BP AO BP BP BM BP BO BO 124 6.20 562 686 6.86
105 2341113124 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02522 Shourya Sharma AM AO AM AP AO BP AO AM AO AO 153 7.65 611 764 7.64
106 2341113125 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02523 Shreyash Singh BO AM BO AO BM BM BM BM BM CO 96 4.80 492 588 5.88
107 2341113126 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02524 Shruti  Negi AM AO AM AP AO AO AM AM AM AO 151 7.55 598 749 7.49
108 2341113127 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02525 Siddharth BP AM BP AP AM BP BP BO BP BP 127 6.35 576 703 7.03
109 2341113128 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02574 Somveer Singh Gurjar BO BP BO AM AM F BO BO BO BO 105 5.25 538 643 6.43
110 2341113129 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02526 Sonali  Kumari AM AO AM AP AM AM AM BP AM AM 144 7.20 565 709 7.09
111 2341113130 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02528 Surendra Kumar Bairwa BP AO BO AO BO BP BM BO BO BO 116 5.80 520 636 6.36
112 2341113131 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02529 Suruchi  Chauhan AO AO AO AP AP AM AO AM AO AO 160 8.00 630 790 7.90
113 2341113132 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02531 Tarun Kumar BP AO BP AO BP AM BM BP BP AM 129 6.45 529 658 6.58
114 2341113133 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02532 Tushar Goswami BP AM BP AM BP BP BP BO BP BP 123 6.15 541 664 6.64
115 2341113134 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02534 Tushar Singh Mehra BP AO BP AO BO BP BM BO BO BM 116 5.80 507 623 6.23
116 2341113135 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02535 Utkarsh Bhardwaj BP AM AO AO BP BP BO BP BP BO 126 6.30 553 679 6.79
117 2341113136 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02536 Vashishth Goswami AM AM AO AP AO AM BP AM AM AM 144 7.20 571 715 7.15
118 2341113137 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02537 Vedant Bhardwaj AM AO AO AP AM AM BP BP AM AM 144 7.20 564 708 7.08
119 2341113138 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02558 Vineet Singh AM AO AO AO AO AM BP AM AM AO 149 7.45 575 724 7.24
120 2341113139 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02569 Vishal Bairva F BP BO AO F BP BM CP BM CO 74 3.70 457 531 5.31
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121 2341113140 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02562 Vishwraj Singh Nathawat BO AM BP AO BP BP BM BO BO BO 114 5.70 508 622 6.22
122 2341113141 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02538 Yash BO AM BO AM BP BP BM BO BP BO 113 5.65 518 631 6.31
123 2341113142 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02561 Yeshika Tikku BP AM BO AO BP AM BO BM BO BO 115 5.75 526 641 6.41
124 2341113143 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02555 Yuvraj Chawla BP AM BO AO BO BP BP BO BO BM 114 5.70 358 472 4.72
125 2341113144 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02542 Yuvraj Singh Gaur AM AO AO AP BP BP AM BP AM BP 141 7.05 595 736 7.36
126 2341113145 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02581 Aayush Saini BM BP BO AO CP BP BM BM BM BM 94 4.70 481 575 5.75
127 2341113146 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02553 Abhishek Saini BM BP BP AO BM BP BM CP BP BO 102 5.10 470 572 5.72
128 2341113148 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02545 Aditya Sharma AM AM AO AP AM AM AM BP AM AM 142 7.10 567 709 7.09
129 2341113149 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02557 Ajay Singh BP AM BP AO BO BP BO BO BP BP 120 6.00 484 604 6.04
130 2341113150 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02408 Akash Nagar BP AM BP AP AM BP AM BP BP BM 127 6.35 532 659 6.59
131 2341113152 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02543 Ankit Lamba AO AM AO AO AM AM AM AM AM AM 145 7.25 586 731 7.31
132 2341113153 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02420 Arju Kumawat AM AM AO AO AM AM BP AM AM AM 141 7.05 576 717 7.17
133 2341113154 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02424 Arunoday Tiwari BP AM AO AO BP BP BP BP AM BP 132 6.60 566 698 6.98
134 2341113156 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02432 Dalip Kunkana AM AM AM AO AM AM BP BP AM BP 135 6.75 539 674 6.74
135 2341113157 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02433 Danish Kaushik BP AM BP AO AM AM BO BO BO BP 123 6.15 552 675 6.75
136 2341113158 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02439 Drishti  Jaju AP AO AP AP AP AO AO AO AP AP 171 8.55 642 813 8.13
137 2341113159 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02450 Harshita Sharma AM AP AO AP AO AM AM BP AO AO 156 7.80 597 753 7.53
138 2341113160 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02458 Jayesh Gehlot BO AO BO AO BO BP BO BO BO BO 116 5.80 541 657 6.57
139 2341113161 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02459 Jharna Pathak AM AO AM AO AM AM AM BP AO BP 143 7.15 578 721 7.21
140 2341113162 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02470 Krishna Kaushik AM AO AM AO AO AM BP AM AO BP 145 7.25 579 724 7.24
141 2341113163 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02472 Kshitij Ojha BP AM AM AO AM BP BP BP AM BP 132 6.60 574 706 7.06
142 2341113164 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02473 Kushagra Kaushik BP AO AM AP AO AM BP BP AM BP 140 7.00 567 707 7.07
143 2341113165 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02474 Kushagra Sarna BO AM BM AO BM BP BM BM BM BM 100 5.00 428 528 5.28
144 2341113166 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02484 Mohita Golchha BM AM BO AM BP BO BO BP AM BP 118 5.90 521 639 6.39
145 2341113167 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02486 Navneet Kashyap BP AO BP AO BP BP BO BP AO BO 130 6.50 526 656 6.56
146 2341113168 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02487 Niharika Sharma BP AM AM AP AM AO BO BP AO BP 135 6.75 539 674 6.74
147 2341113169 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02489 Okanshi Mishra AM AO AM AP AM AM BP BP AM AM 142 7.10 612 754 7.54
148 2341113170 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02491 Palkansh Varma BM AM BO AO BO BP BO CO BO BM 102 5.10 503 605 6.05
149 2341113171 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02549 Paras Choudhary AM AM AM AP AM AM BP BP AM BP 136 6.80 578 714 7.14
150 2341113172 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02492 Piyush Hardasani CP BP BO AM F BO F F CO CP 62 3.10 488 550 5.50
151 2341113173 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02560 Prerna Sharma BP BP BO AO BO BP BO BO BO BM 108 5.40 484 592 5.92
152 2341113175 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02499 Rahul Rajain BP AM BP AO AM AM BP BO BP BO 125 6.25 531 656 6.56
153 2341113177 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02554 Rakshant Joshi BM BP BM AM BM BO BM BM CP BM 90 4.50 472 562 5.62
154 2341113178 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02506 Rudra Pratap Singh Yadav BP AM BO AO AM AM BO BP BP BP 125 6.25 555 680 6.80
155 2341113179 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02511 Sakshi Rathore BP AM BP AO AM AM BP BP AM BM 127 6.35 543 670 6.70
156 2341113180 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02520 Shaurya Gupta AM AO AM AO BP BP BP BP BP BP 134 6.70 552 686 6.86
157 2341113181 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02527 Sudhanshu Kumar Mishra AM AO BP AO AM BP BP BM BP BO 128 6.40 521 649 6.49
158 2341113182 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02530 Tarun Garg AM AP AM AO BP AM BP AM AO AM 147 7.35 582 729 7.29
159 2341113183 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02533 Tushar Parmar BM AM BO AO CP AM CP CP CO CP 89 4.45 462 551 5.51
160 2341113184 NCHMCT/BSC/2023/02539 Yashvardhan Singh Palawat AM AM AM AO BP AO BP BP AM BP 134 6.70 574 708 7.08


